(151) 60m - Ziaci :: Finale A
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Meno

DUCHOSLAV Jan
HASALA Patrik
LUKSO Maério
GRAJCAR Martin
BEDNAR Filip
DVORAN Matej

+1,2m/s

Nar.

2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2004

KK v atletike ZS
Dubnica nad Vahom 15.05.2018

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 7. 5. 2024 o 8:01

Klub / Krajina

ZS Skolska Povazska Bystrica

SS sv. Jozefa Nové Mesto nad Vahom
SG Trencin

ZS Chalupku Prievidza

ZS Slatinska Beluga

ZS Tematinska Nové Mesto nad Vahom

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon

741
7,45
748
7,49
7,67
7,69
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